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10 February 2014 
 
 
The Manager 
Market Announcements Office 
ASX Limited 
PO Box H224 Australia Square 
SYDNEY  NSW   2001 
 
 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam 
 
In line with obligations under ASX Listing Rule 5.3.3, Breaker Resources NL (ASX: BRB) provides 
the following information relating to its mining tenement holdings as at 31 December 2013. 
 

Project 
Tenement 
Number 

Status 
at 31/12/13 

Percentage 
Held/Earning 

Changes during 
 the Quarter 

Attila West E38/2530 
E38/2532 
E38/2598 

Granted 
Granted 
Granted 

100 
100 
100 

 

     
De La Poer E38/2516 

E38/2517 
E38/2518 
E38/2519 
E38/2520 
E38/2853 

Granted 
Granted 
Granted 
Granted 
Granted 
Granted 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 
 
 
 
 

Granted 29/11/2013 
     
Dexter E38/2695 

E39/1611 
E39/1614 
E39/1744 
E39/1745 

Granted 
Granted 
Granted 
Granted 
Granted 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 
 
 

Granted 29/11/2013 
Granted 29/11/2013 

     
Duketon North E38/2511 

E38/2512 
E38/2852 
E38/2854 
E38/2855 
E53/1592 

Granted 
Granted 

Application 
Application 
Application 

Granted 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

 

     
Kurrajong South E38/2531 Granted 100  
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Project 
Tenement 
Number 

Status 
at 31/12/13 

Percentage 
Held/Earning 

Changes during 
 the Quarter 

Mt Gill E38/2513 
E38/2529 

Granted 
Granted 

100 
100 

 

     
Mt Sefton E38/2514 Granted 100  

 

No tenements were surrendered or applications withdrawn during the December 2013 
quarter.   
 
All tenements are 100% held by Breaker Resources NL and none are subject to any farm-in or 
farm-out agreements.  
 

Yours sincerely 

 
MICHELLE SIMSON 
Company Secretary 


