

10 February 2014

The Manager
Market Announcements Office
ASX Limited
PO Box H224 Australia Square
SYDNEY NSW 2001

Dear Sir/Madam

In line with obligations under ASX Listing Rule 5.3.3, Breaker Resources NL (ASX: BRB) provides the following information relating to its mining tenement holdings as at 31 December 2013.

Project	Tenement Number	Status at 31/12/13	Percentage Held/Earning	Changes during the Quarter
Attila West	E38/2530	Granted	100	
	E38/2532	Granted	100	
	E38/2598	Granted	100	
De La Poer	E38/2516	Granted	100	
	E38/2517	Granted	100	
	E38/2518	Granted	100	
	E38/2519	Granted	100	
	E38/2520	Granted	100	
	E38/2853	Granted	100	Granted 29/11/2013
Dexter	E38/2695	Granted	100	
	E39/1611	Granted	100	
	E39/1614	Granted	100	
	E39/1744	Granted	100	Granted 29/11/2013
	E39/1745	Granted	100	Granted 29/11/2013
Duketon North	E38/2511	Granted	100	
	E38/2512	Granted	100	
	E38/2852	Application	100	
	E38/2854	Application	100	
	E38/2855	Application	100	
	E53/1592	Granted	100	
Kurrajong South	E38/2531	Granted	100	





Project	Tenement Number	Status at 31/12/13	Percentage Held/Earning	Changes during the Quarter
Mt Gill	E38/2513	Granted	100	
	E38/2529	Granted	100	
Mt Sefton	E38/2514	Granted	100	

No tenements were surrendered or applications withdrawn during the December 2013 quarter.

All tenements are 100% held by Breaker Resources NL and none are subject to any farm-in or farm-out agreements.

Yours sincerely

MICHELLE SIMSON

Company Secretary